25670	Vol_1946_Page
9	(2) 2011년 1월 2012년 1월 2013년 1월
Document Prepared by: DOCX ASSIGNMENT SERVICES When Recorded Mail to: DOCX 1 S. LINESTONE ST., STE 350 SPRINGFIELD, ONIO 45502 ATTN: POST PRODUCTION	
Project No.: 1996-47	
Assignor No.: 320909 Assignee No.: 3459021 Pool No.: 00303805CD PIN/Tax ID & R607472 Investor No.: 0000320909 Property Address: 313 PRICE STREET	
BONANZA OR 97623	This space for Recorder's Use Only

20220

## ASSIGNMENT OF DEED OF TRUST

For good and valuable consideration, the sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged Norwest Mortgage, Inc., a California Corporation

whose address is: 405 SW 5TH St., Des Moines, IA 50328 by these presents does convey, grant, bargain, sell, assign, transfer and set over to: **Roosevelt** Bank 221 W. Cherry, Nevada, MO 64772 whose address is: the described Deed of Trust, together with the certain note(s) described therein with all interest, all liens, and any rights due or to become due thereon. OREGON Said Deed of Trust is recorded in the State of County of 02/25/92 as Document No.: KLAMATH Official records on 111 in Book : M92 on Certificate No.: at Page: 3831 Loan Date: 02/10/92 Original Loan Amount: \$ 53405.00 DONALD D. JOHNSON AND ANN V. JOHNSON, HUSBAND **Original Trustor:** AND WIFE NORWEST MORTGAGE, INC. **Original Beneficiary**: Original Trustee: **MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY** 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned corporation by its Board of Directors has caused this instrument to be executed by its duly authorized officers. Norwest Mortgage, Inc., a California Corporation DATE OF TRANSFER: 05/04/96

1 እ Officer: Attest Wetona Walchner Ruhina Qureshi Vice President Assistant Secretary State of OHIO County of CLARK On 06/04/95 Wetebefore me, Sheila A. the undersigned, personally appeared etona Walchner Vice President of Norwest Mortgage, Inc., a California Corporation Vice President address being 405 SW 5TH St., Des Moines, IA 50328 proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that (s)he executed the same in his/her authorized capacity and that by his/her signature on the instrument, the entity upon behalf of which the person acted, executed the instrument. WITNESS my hand and seal. Notary Public, State of OHIO Sheila A. Wilson My commission expires: 01/22/98 Last Assignment: Recorded / / Book Page

John Musber 320009 State 08 County name KLAMATH   LEGAL DESCRIPTION: LAT THEREOF ON FILE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK OF KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGO   STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: S.   Filed for record at request of of	Loan N	iuzber	00303805 320909			State	OR	County	name	ССАМАТН		
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. Filed for record at request of	LEGAI	DESC	RIPTION									
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. Filed for record at request of		LOTS	1. 2. AN	D THE N	1/2 OF	LOT 3,	BLOCK :	3, BONAN	ZA, AC	CORDING	TO THE OFF	ICIAL
Filed for record at request of		I THI	INERLOP	ON FILE	IN THE	OFFICE	OF THE	COUNTY	CLERK	OF KLAMA	TH COUNTY,	OREGO
Filed for record at request of												
Filed for record at request of												
Filed for record at request of												
Filed for record at request of		÷.,										
Filed for record at request of		۰.	na sa									
Filed for record at request of								+ + <u>+</u>				
Filed for record at request of									:			
Filed for record at request of	•••••											
Filed for record at request of												
Filed for record at request of	e dit e											
Filed for record at request of												
Filed for record at request of												
Filed for record at request of	STATE OF	OREG	DN: COUNT	Y OF KL	MATH	55						
of   September   A.D., 19 _96_ at2:45_ o'clockP_M., and duly recorded in VolM96     of												
FEE\$15.00 Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk	ofSe	tembe	request or	D 19 0	f at					the	25+2	
FEE \$15.00 Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk			A			0.75						da
			of _	Mor	al Sages	2:45	o'clock	<u>P_M.</u> ,	and dul	y recorded i	in Vol. <u>M96</u>	day
			of _	Mor	at gages			- vu rage _	<u></u>			day
			of _	Mor	al - <u>888es</u>		Bernetl	na G. Le	_303/6 tsch,	County Ci	şrk	daj
			of _	Mor	at		Bernetl	na G. Le	_303/6 tsch,	County Ci	şrk	daj
			of _	Mor	at		Bernetl	na G. Le	_303/6 tsch,	County Ci	şrk	da
			of _	Mor	at -gages		Bernetl	na G. Le	_303/6 tsch,	County Ci	şrk	da
			of _	Mor	at 		Bernetl	na G. Le	_303/6 tsch,	County Ci	şrk	da
			of _	Mor			Bernetl	na G. Le	_303/6 tsch,	County Ci	şrk	da
			of _	Mor			Bernetl	na G. Le	_303/6 tsch,	County Ci	şrk	da
			of _	Mor			Bernetl	na G. Le	_303/6 tsch,	County Ci	şrk	da
			of _	Mor			Bernetl	na G. Le	_303/6 tsch,	County Ci	şrk	da
			of _	Mor			Bernetl	na G. Le	_303/6 tsch,	County Ci	şrk	da
			of _	Mor			Bernetl	na G. Le	_303/6 tsch,	County Ci	şrk	da
			of _	Mor	Gages		Bernetl	na G. Le	_303/6 tsch,	County Ci	şrk	da
			of _	Mor			Bernetl	na G. Le	_303/6 tsch,	County Ci	şrk	da
			of _	Mor			Bernetl	na G. Le	_303/6 tsch,	County Ci	şrk	da
			of _	Nor			Bernetl	na G. Le	_303/6 tsch,	County Ci	şrk	day
			of	Mor			Bernetl	na G. Le	_303/6 tsch,	County Ci	şrk	day
			of _	Mor			Bernetl	na G. Le	_303/6 tsch,	County Ci	şrk	day
그는 것 같은 것 같			of _	Nor			Bernetl	na G. Le	_303/6 tsch,	County Ci	şrk	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			of _		at		Bernetl	na G. Le	_303/6 tsch,	County Ci	şrk	da